
3.05

2.72

3.32

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 

 O2 

 C1 

 O1 

 CAA
 CAF

 SAM

 NAP

 OAO

 OAN

 CAB

 CAC

 CAD
 CAE

 CAG

 CAH

 CAI

 CAJ

 CAL

 CAK

 CAQ

 OAR

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CG 
 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

His 94(A)

Gln 92(A)

Gol 306(A)

72G 308(A)

Asn 67(A)

Asn 62(A)


